Switches BayStack
Ethernet Switches
Ease Network
Segmentation
Improve Network
Performance
Increase Desktop
Bandwidth

+33-4-92-96-69-66  Phone
Printed on recycled paper.1/97 DA510-2540WC-C
Table 2 BayStack Ethernet Switches Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Ordering information for the BayStack Ethernet switches is shown in Table 2.
Order Number Description
BayStack 301 Ethernet Switch
CW2001001 BayStack 301 Ethernet Switch with 22 10BASE-T switched ports and two 100BASE-TX ports
BayStack 302 Ethernet Switch
AL2001002 BayStack 302T Ethernet Switch with eight 10BASE-T switched ports and one switched 100BASE-TX port
AL2001003 BayStack 302F Ethernet Switch with eight 10BASE-T switched ports and one switched 100BASE-FX port
BayStack 28200 Modular Ethernet Switch
AQ2012001 BayStack 28200 Modular Ethernet Switch Chassis
AQ2012002 BayStack 28200-15 10BASE-T MDA for BayStack 28200
AQ2012003 BayStack 28200-14 10BASE-FL MDA for BayStack 28200
AQ2012004 BayStack 28200-105 100BASE-TX MDA for BayStack 28200
AQ2012005 BayStack 28200-104 100BASE-FX MDA for BayStack 28200
AQ2012006 BayStack 28200-EXP Expansion MDA for BayStack 28200
BayStack 28115/ADV Fast Ethernet Switch
28115R BayStack 28115/ADV Fast Ethernet Switch with Advanced Software and RPSU Connection
Accessories
RPSU Redundant Power Supply Unit